LHSRA PREFERENCE MENU

Online: www.rodeosportsnetwork.com

Central Entry Phone Number:1-337-427-6336

Tri-Parish High School Rodeo

Acadia Rice Arena

159 Cherokee Drive, Crowley, LA

October 4, 5 & 6, 2024

ONLINE ENTRY:
Open - Friday, September 27 12 noon
Close - Tuesday, October 1 12 midnight

CALL-IN ENTRY:
Monday, September 30

9am-4pm
Tuesday, October 1

9am-4pm

ILATE: Wednesday, October 2 9am — 12 noon _ $25.00 Iate fed

PREFERENCE OPTIONS

JH: Friday, October 4 - 7:00 pm Performance
Saturday, October 5 — 9:00 am Performance

HS: Saturday, October 5 — 1:00 pm Cutting followed
by Reined Cow Horse
Saturday, October 5 - 7:00 pm Performance

Sunday, October 6 — 10:00 am Performance

Bell City High School Rodeo

West Cal Arena

401 Arena Road, Sulphur, LA

October 11, 12 & 13, 2024

ONLINE ENTRY:
Open - Friday, October 4 12 noon
Close - Tuesday, October 8 12 midnight

CALL-IN ENTRY:
Monday, October 7 9am-4pm
Tuesday, October 8 9am -4 pm

[LATE: Wednesday, October 9 9am — 12 noon  $25.00 late fed

PREFERENCE OPTIONS

JH: Friday, October 11 - 7:00 pm Performance
Saturday, October 12 - 9:00 am Performance

HS: Saturday, October 12 - 1:00 pm Cutting followed
by Reined Cow Horse
Saturday, October 12 — 7:00 pm Performance
Sunday, October 13- 10:00 am Performance

ONLINE ENTRY:
Open - Friday, October 18 12 noon
Close - Tuesday, October 22 12 midnight

Pointe Coupee High School Rodeo

---------- 1400 Major Parkway, New Roads, LA
October 25, 26 & 27, 2024

Pointe Coupee Multi-Purpose Arena - - - - -

CALL-IN ENTRY:
Monday, October 21 9 am- 4 pm
Tuesday, October 22 9am-4pm

[LATE: Wednesday, October 23 9am — 12 noon  $25.00 late fe¢

PREFERENCE OPTIONS

JH: Friday, October 25 - 7:00 pm Performance
Saturday, October 26 — 9:00 am Performance

HS: Saturday, October 26 - 1:00 pm Cutting
Saturday, October 26 — 7:00 pm Performance
Sunday, October 27 - 10:00 am Performance

Calcasieu Parish High School Rodeo

West Cal Arena

401 Arena Road, Sulphur, LA

November 8, 9 & 10, 2024

ONLINE ENTRY:
Open - Friday, November 1 12 noon
Close - Tuesday, November 5 12 midnight

CALL-IN ENTRY:
Monday, Novemberr4 9 am - 4 pm
Tuesday, November 5 9 am -4 pm

[LATE: Wednesday, November 6

9am - 12 noon  $25.00 late fee

PREFERENCE OPTIONS

JH: Friday, November 8 — 7:00 pm Performance
Saturday, November 9 - 9:00 am Performance

HS: Saturday, November 9 - 1:00 pm Reined Cow
Horse followed by Cutting
Saturday, November 9 - 7:00 pm Performance
Sunday, November 10 — 10:00 am Performance



